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KZRV, LP

0985 N 900 W

Shipshewana, IN 46565
USA

Manufacturer's

Suggested Retail
Price

BillTol

MCCLAINS RV FT WORTH INC

5601 S 1-35 E

CORINTH, TX 76210

MCCLAINS RV FT WORTH

10100 8 FREEWAY 1-35 W

FORT WORTH, TX 76140

SS_FLR

SS_PKG
SS_PKG

SS_OPT
SS_OPT

SS_OPT
SS_OPT

SS_OPT

SS_OPT

SS_OPT

SS_SLS

SSJNC

DPU5

SS_TAR

20 SPORTSMEN LE

2020 Sportsmen LE 303KBLE

;  VIN: 4EZTU3127L5098579

KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package

15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC

50 Amp Service w/2nd AC Prep
2nd A/C (13,500 BTU)
30" Fireplace

Climate Pkg (Heated, Enclosed Ubelly)
10 CP Refer 12V IPO 7 CP Gas/Elec

11 Pt Power Awning w/LED Light Strip
RVIA Seal

Hazelnut

Dispatch Processing Pee Plant 5

Material Surcharge
2020 Sportsmen LE

$31,363.50

$3,182.75

$1,877.75

$181.25

$362.50

$580.00

$427.75

$427.75

$0.00

$761.25

$96.00

$0.00

$50.00

$597.40

$0.00

$39,907.90

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds


